Opis produktu

Duza papierowa torba prezentowa. 90 gr / m2.
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Link do produktu: http://www.studiosim.com.pl/duza-papierowa-torba-p-127544.html

Duza papierowa torba

Numer katalogowy
Materiat

Wymiary produktu
Kolor

Kody znakowania (ilos¢
koloréw)

PMS kolor

Karton wysokos¢
Karton diugos¢
Karton szerokos¢
Karton objetos¢
Karton waga brutto
Kraj pochodzenia
Wymiar znakowania 1
Wymiar znakowania 2
Wymiar znakowania 3

Wymiar znakowania 4

S2-M06174-04
PAPER
32X12X40 CM
niebieski

S1(4),DL(8),T1(8),TD1(8)

2187U

0,260

0,580

0,380

0,057

11

CN

190x240 mm
190x190 mm
160x160 mm

160x160 mm
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